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First Name Last Name Grade/Subject Email Address
Kelley Adkins Tech Lab kadkins@sb.school
Lori Allen 6th Language Arts lallen@sb.school
Kelli Armentrout General Music/Choir karmentrout@sb.school
Cindi Baumgartner 8th Language Arts cbaumgartner@sb.school
Alex Benoit Orchestra abenoit@sb.school
Craig Bentley Life Skills cbentley@sb.school
Matt Byers 7th Social Studies mbyers@sb.school
Colleen Cassidy-Vanslager Nurse ccassidy@sb.school
Genevieve Coleman 7th ELA gcoleman@sb.school
Laci Crawford 7th/8th Math lcrawford@sb.school
Mark Druyos Guidance Counselor mdruyos@sb.school
Jamie Eller 8th Social Studies jeller@sb.school
Daniel Fischer 6th Social Studies dfischer@sb.school
Michelle Fisher Security michellefisher@sb.school
Dana Florea Technology/College & Careers dflorea@sb.school
Dawn Forsythe Band dforsythe@sb.school
Stephanie Frame Psychologist sframe@sb.school
Shannon Haverty 6th Language Arts/Reading shaverty@sb.school
Korin Hehn Art khehn@sb.school
Bimal Gadal 8th Science bgadal@sb.school
Maria Hernandez EL-Language Arts/Reading mhernandez2@sb.school
Jennifer Kendall Attendance Secretary jkendall@sb.school
Rebecca King Secretary rebeccaking@sb.school
Robin Kramer Assistant Principal rkramer@sb.school
Kim Kronk Librarian kkronk@sb.school
Karen Lee Health karenlee@sb.school
Angeline Lorenz 8th Social Studies/College & Careers alorenz@sb.school
Cindi Mannell Speech Asst. cmannell@sb.school
Gail McDaniel Assistant Principal gmcdaniel@sb.school
Ruben Medina-Camacho Bilingual Specialist rmedinacamacho@sb.school
Tessa Miller 7th/8th ELA/Reading tmiller3@sb.school
Michelle O'Malley Spanish momalley@sb.school
Kelly Person Paraprofessional-Life Skills kperson@sb.school
Matt Peterson PE mpeterson2@sb.school
Stephania Pigee Paraprofessional-ISS spigee@sb.school



2023-2024 Staff Email List.xlsx

Jennifer Pittman Gear Up Team jpittman@sb.school
Milt Pittman, Jr. Custodian mpittmanjr@sb.school
Carolyn Powell Cafeteria Manager cpowell@sb.school
Steve Reeves Gear Up Team sreeves@sb.school
Jennifer Rogers Paraprofessional-Cross Cat jrogers2@sb.school
Rosa Ruiz Digital Integration Specialist riruiz@sb.school
Nancy Ryder Art nryder@sb.school
Melissa Scott 6th Math mscott2@sb.school
Lisa Shafer D/HH lshafer@sb.school
Andy Sipes 8th Math asipes@sb.school
Kim Sipes Spanish ksipes@sb.school
Lynn Urban 7th Science lurban@sb.school
Katelyn Vanspeybroeck Autism Resource Room kvanspeybroeck@sb.school
Rachel Visser PE rvisser@sb.school
Georgia Wells SRO gwells@southbendin.gov

gwells@sb.school
Lucy Wigfall Cafeteria lwigfall@sb.school
Amy Williams Special Ed-Cross Cat awilliams9@sb.school
LeAnne Zandarski Autism Resource lzandarski@sb.school

Full Staff lasalle-uc@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Certified Staff lasalle-certified-staff-UC@sbcsc.k12.in.us
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